
Sales Representatives USA/CANADA

ALABAMA - USA
ADK Collaborative
Chad Jeror
chad@adkcollaborative.com
678-237-1614

Nevins Main Office
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm, Mon - Fri, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

ALASKA - USA
Cor Group
Jackie Best
jackie@cor.group
703-975-0627

Shirley Aldaba
shirley@cor.group
206-251-6118

ARIZONA - USA
Rodenbeck Associates
Heather Waclaw
heather@rodenbeck.com
602-402-8402

ARKANSAS - USA
W Group
Kerri Woolley
kw@wgrouptx.com
972-523-3735

IMG South
Chris Barnett
chris@imgsouth.com
901-634-8620

Richard Downes
richard@imgsouth.com

COLORADO - USA
Design Theory LLC
Tye Hindle
tye@designtheoryllc.com
303-324-9975

CONNECTICUT - USA
McKearney Associates
Khristine Duren
khristine.duren@mckearneyassociates.com
617-269-7600

DELAWARE - USA
FACILITY & DESIGN RESOURCE 
Matt Boyle
mboyle@fdrpa.com
610-715-5380

CALIFORNIA - USA
North/San Francisco
Aligned Reps 
Gavin McGregor
gavin@alignedreps.com
650-291-8403

Mark McGregor
mark@alignedreps.com
650-867-0995

South
Rodenbeck Associates
310-559-3900

San Diego
Rodenbeck Associates
Kevin Rodenbeck
kevin@rodenbeck.com
858-578-5573

Los Angeles
Rodenbeck Associates
Justin Rodenbeck
justinr@rodenbeck.com
310-980-1429
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FLORIDA - USA
Pensacola
ADK Collaborative
Chad Jeror
chad@adkcollaborative.com
678-237-1614

Florida
Head Contract Solutions
office@headreps.com
321-504-9663

LOUISIANA - USA
IMG South
Jackson Lee
228-860-1814

GEORGIA - USA
ADK Collaborative
Chad Jeror
chad@adkcollaborative.com
678-237-1614

HAWAII - USA
Rodenbeck Associates
Nicholas
nicholas@rodenbeck.com
310-559-3900

IDAHO - USA
Cor Group
Jackie Best
jackie@cor.group
703-975-0627

Shirley Aldaba
shirley@cor.group
206-251-6118

ILLINOIS - USA
JSA Design Resource Group
Michael Isaac
michael@jsadesignresource.com
773-551-3558

INDIANA - USA
Dan Binford & Associates
Dan Binford
danbinford@aol.com
513-221-4800

Lee Wroblewski
lee@danbinford.com

IOWA - USA
The Lyons Company
Michelle Acamovich
macam@lyonscompanyllc.com
319-290-1325

KANSAS - USA
The Lyons Company
Michelle Acamovich
macam@lyonscompanyllc.com
319-290-1325

KENTUCKY - USA
Dan Binford &Associates
Dan Binford
danbinford@aol.com
513-221-4800

MAINE - USA
McKearney Associates
Khristine Duren
khristine.duren@mckearneyassociates.com
617-269-7600

MARYLAND - USA
Sevea
Bonni Bonneville
bonni@sevea.com
703-750-9801

MASSACHUSETTS - USA
McKearney Associates
Khristine Duren
khristine.duren@mckearneyassociates.com
617-269-7600

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA - USA
Sevea
Bonni Bonneville
bonni@sevea.com
703-750-9801
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MICHIGAN - USA
Cool Lines Group
Nick Piccione
piccione1011@gmail.com
313-701-3300

MINNESOTA - USA
Christine Alberg
christine@alberg.co
612-308-5991

MISSISSIPPI - USA
North
IMG South
Chris Barnett
chris@imgsouth.com
901-634-8620

South
IMG South
Jackson Lee
228-860-1814

MISSOURI - USA
The Lyons Company
Michelle Acamovich
macam@lyonscompanyllc.com
319-290-1325

St. Louis
The Lyons Company
Olivia Coughlin
ocoughlin@lyonscompanyreps.com
618-541-5880

MONTANA - USA
Contract Office Furnishings
Colleen Werzinski
colleen@contractof.com
801-597-4857

Cole Smith
smitcole@aol.com
970-261-2374

NEBRASKA - USA
The Lyons Company
Nikki Keenan
nikkiiowa@yahoo.com
402-596-5235

NEVADA - USA
North
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

South
Rodenbeck Associates
Nicholas
nicholas@rodenbeck.com
310-559-3900

Las Vegas
Rodenbeck Associates
Kevin Rodenbeck
kevin@rodenbeck.com
858-578-5573

NEW HAMPSHIRE - USA
McKearney Associates
Khristine Duren
khristine.duren@mckearneyassociates.com
617-269-7600

NEW JERSEY - USA
North
Levine Contract Furniture Group
Veronica Stampfl
vstampfl@lcfg.com
212-686-8294

South
FACILITY & DESIGN RESOURCE 
Matt Boyle
mboyle@fdrpa.com
610-715-5380

NEW MEXICO - USA
Rodenbeck Associates
Heather Waclaw
heather@rodenbeck.com
602-402-8402
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RHODE ISLAND - USA
McKearney Associates
Khristine Duren
khristine.duren@mckearneyassociates.com
617-269-7600

SOUTH CAROLINA - USA
Angelea Cashion
angelea@bcsalesgroup.com
336-202-8998

Summer Berry
summer@bcsalesgroup.com
910-309-3381

SOUTH DAKOTA - USA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

NORTH DAKOTA - USA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

OHIO - USA
Dan Binford & Associates
Dan Binford
danbinford@aol.com
513-221-4800

Teri Burich
teriburich@yahoo.com

Torre
torre@danbinford.com

OKLAHOMA - USA
W Group
Kerri Woolley
kw@wgrouptx.com
972-523-3735

OREGON - USA
Cor Group
Jackie Best
jackie@cor.group
703-975-0627

Shirley Aldaba
shirley@cor.group
206-251-6118

NORTH CAROLINA - USA
BC Sales
Angelea Cashion
angelea@bcsalesgroup.com
336-202-8998

Summer Berry
summer@bcsalesgroup.com
910-309-3381

PENNSYLVANIA - USA
Pittsburgh
Dan Binford & Associates 
Susan Wonsock
SusanWonsock@gmail.com
412-877-7022

Philadelphia
FACILITY & DESIGN RESOURCE 
Matt Boyle
mboyle@fdrpa.com
610-715-5380

NEW YORK - USA
Levine Contract Furniture Group
Harvey Levine
hlevine@lcfg.com
212-686-7600

Upstate
Colson Associates
Kathleen A Colson
kac@kathleencolson.com
716-200-3288
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VERMONT - USA
McKearney Associates
Khristine Duren
khristine.duren@mckearneyassociates.com
617-269-7600

TENNESSEE - USA
IMG South
Russell Barnett
russell@imgsouth.com
901-325-3288

Gareth Greene
gareth@imgsouth.com
615-779-4736

UTAH - USA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

VIRGINIA - USA
Sevea
Bonni Bonneville
bonni@sevea.com
703-750-9801

WASHINGTON - USA
Cor Group
Jackie Best
jackie@cor.group
703-975-0627

Shirley Aldaba
shirley@cor.group
206-251-6118

WEST VIRGINIA - USA
Dan Binford & Associates
Dan Binford
danbinford@aol.com
513-221-4800

WISCONSIN - USA
Christine Alberg
christine@alberg.co
612-308-5991

WYOMING - USA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

ALBERTA - CANADA
BrassTacks Design Source
Carolyn
587-888-2128

Jon
587-888-9598
info@brasstacksdesign.ca

TEXAS - USA
Dallas
W Group
Kerri Woolley
kw@wgrouptx.com
972-523-3735

Houston
Mezzacappa Design
Jim Mezzacappa
jim@mezzdesign.com
409-996-1184

El Paso
Rodenbeck Associates
Heather Waclaw
heather@rodenbeck.com
602-402-8402

Austin/San Antonio
The Basnight Group
Emily Basnight
Emily@TheBasnightGroup.com
512-350-1922
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ONTARIO - CANADA
London & Toronto
Flow Agency
Christine Hogewoning
christine@flowagency.ca
519-870-6639

Ottawa
Chambers Workplace
Mark Chambers
mchambers@chambersworkplace.com
631-791-6275

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND - CANADA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

QUEBEC - CANADA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

YOUKON TERRITORY - CANADA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

SASKATCHEWAN - CANADA
BrassTacks Design Source
Carolyn
587-888-2128

Jon
587-888-9598
info@brasstacksdesign.ca

NUNAVUT - CANADA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

NOVA SCOTIA - CANADA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

NEWFOUNDLAND & LABRADOR - 
CANADA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES - CANADA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

NEW BRUNSWICK - CANADA
Nevins Main Office 
1-800-231-2744 Ext 2121
Hours: 8:00am to 5:00pm
Monday - Friday, CST
sales@nevins.co
quotes@nevins.co

MANITOBA - CANADA
BrassTacks Design Source
Carolyn
587-888-2128

Jon
587-888-9598
info@brasstacksdesign.ca

BRITISH COLUMBIA - CANADA
BrassTacks Design Source
Carolyn
587-888-2128

Jon
587-888-9598
info@brasstacksdesign.ca
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